
Game 
Number Time Date Home Visitor Result W L T GF GA GD Points Win % Loss %

73 8:00 PM Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Rampage 09 Black V Lady Lions 3-0 1 Rampage 09 Black 3 0 0 15 1 14 9 1.00 0.00
70 5:30 PM Thursday, November 14, 2024 TC Elite v UHA 0-10 2 Rampage 3 0 0 10 2 8 9 1.00 0.00
71 6:20 PM Friday, November 15, 2024 Lady Storm v Madisonville 1-8 3 Madisonville 2 1 0 16 11 5 6 0.67 0.33
72 8:00 PM Friday, November 15, 2024 Rampage v Marshall 3-1 4 UHA 2 1 0 15 3 12 6 0.67 0.33
77 4:40 PM Saturday, November 16, 2024 UHA V Trigg 5-0 5 Lady Storm 1 1 1 7 12 -5 4 0.33 0.33
82 8:00 PM Monday, November 18, 2024 Marshall V Rampage 09 Black 1-2 6 Marshall 1 3 0 11 11 0 3 0.25 0.75
74 7:10 PM Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Rampage v Lady Lions 4-1 7 Trigg 0 1 1 2 7 -5 1 0.00 0.50
75 7:10 PM Friday, November 22, 2024 Lady Storm v Marshall 4-2 8 Lady Lions 0 3 0 3 7 -4 0 0.00 1.00
79 8:00 PM Friday, November 22, 2024 Rampage v UHA 3-0 9 TC Elite 0 2 0 0 18 -18 0 0.00 1.00
76 8:50 PM Friday, November 22, 2024 TC Elite v Madisonville 0-8
78 5:20 PM Saturday, November 23, 2024 Lady Storm v Trigg 2-2
80 4:30 PM Saturday, November 23, 2024 Rampage 09 Black v Madisonville 10-0
81 8:00 PM Monday, November 25, 2024 Lady Lions V Marshall 2-7
85 6:20 PM Wednesday, November 27, 2024 TC Elite v Trigg
84 7:10 PM Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Lady Storm v UHA
83 8:00 PM Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Rampage v Madisonville
89 12:20 PM Saturday, November 30, 2024 Marshall v Madisonville
86 7:10 PM Monday, December 2, 2024 TC Elite v Rampage
88 8:00 PM Monday, December 2, 2024 Lady Lions v UHA
87 8:00 PM Thursday, December 5, 2024 Rampage 09 Black v Trigg
95 8:00 PM Monday, December 9, 2024 TC Elite v Lady Lions
91 8:00 PM Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Rampage 09 Black v UHA
90 7:10 PM Thursday, December 12, 2024 Lady Lions v Madisonville
93 6:20 PM Friday, December 13, 2024 TC Elite v Lady Storm
92 7:10 PM Friday, December 13, 2024 Rampage v Trigg
94 7:10 PM Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Lady Storm v Rampage 09 Black
96 8:00 PM Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Marshall v Trigg

220 1:30 PM Saturday, December 21, 2024 8th v 9th
221 6:20 PM Monday, December 23, 2024 1st v 8/9
222 7:10 PM Monday, December 23, 2024 2nd v 7th
223 8:00 PM Monday, December 23, 2024 3rd v 6th
224 8:50 PM Monday, December 23, 2024 4th v 5th
225 7:10 PM Thursday, January 2, 2025 1/8 v 4/5
226 8:00 PM Thursday, January 2, 2025 2/7 v 3/6
227 7:00 PM Saturday, January 4, 2025 Championship
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Playoffs


